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UEFA Champions League 2025-26

MATCHDAY 4: NOV 4MATCHDAY 4: NOV 4
Napoli ITA
Frankfurt GER
Sl. Prague CZE
Arsenal ENG
PSG FRA
Bayern GER
Liverpool ENG
Real Madrid ESP
Atlético ESP
Union SG BEL
Juventus ITA
Sporting CP POR
Tottenham ENG
Copenhagen DEN
Olympiacos GRE
PSV NED
Bodø/Glimt NOR
Monaco FRA

Head-to-headW D L

2 0 2

0 2 2

6 0 8

4 1 7

2 2 0

1 0 1

LEAGUE STAGE

First
meeting

First
meeting

First
meeting

FormForm Day 3 resultsDay 3 results
v PSV
v Liverpool
v Atalanta
v Atletico
v Leverkusen
v Brugge
v Frankfurt
v Juventus
v Arsenal
v Inter
v Real
v Marseille
v Monaco
v Dortmund
v Barcelona
v Napoli
v Galatasaray
v Tottenham

2-6
1-5
0-0
4-0
7-2
4-0
5-1
1-0
0-4
0-4
0-1
2-1
0-0
2-4
1-6
6-2
1-3
0-0

Arne Slot
Navigating turmoil at Liverpool after
record-breaking summer of investment

HEAVYWEIGHT CLASH
Liverpool host Real Madrid as stellar
collection of talent, including Alexander Isak
and Florian Wirtz, struggle to adapt to life
at Anfield. Reds beat Galácticos
in 2024 league stage

15
14
13

26
Spain
Italy
England
Portugal
Germany

Win ratio: 37.1%
53.8%
40.0%
50.0%
76.9%

35 matches

Liverpool: Most frequent
rivalries in UEFA Champions League

HOME
COMFORTS
Liverpool have
secured victories in
each of last 15 home matches
in Champions League
group stage

Liverpool:
Home
record in
Champions
League

L16

D15

W51


